

2021 COMMERICAL RATES

Effective January 1, 2021

Active Fishing and Commercial Vessel Rates

Active Fishing Vessel Rates					
Size	Monthly Rate ¹	Daily Rate ²			
30'- 79'	\$8.72/ft	\$.83/ft			
80'- 125'	\$12.25/ft	\$1.13/ft			
Over 125'	\$14.17/ft	\$1.40/ft			
Commercial Vessel Rates					
Size	Monthly Rate1	Daily Rate ²			
30'- 79'	\$11.70/ft	\$1.01/ft			
80'- 125'	\$12.69/ft	\$1.23/ft			
Over 125'	\$14.47/ft	\$1.45/ft			

Available year-round for vessels up to 300'

- ¹ Monthly rates are based on registered length and include 12.84% WA state leasehold tax
- ² Daily rates are based on length overall. Vessels staying 30+ consecutive days are subject to a 12.84% WA state leasehold tax from the first day of visit.
- Minimum charge may apply

Services and Amenities

- Reservable docks for repair work and loading
- 24/7 staffing and security
- On-site marine haul out and repair
- On-site restaurants and other services
- Free parking (up to 3 days)
- Restrooms and showers
- Free sewage and bilge pump-out for small boats

Commercial Equipment and **Storage Rental Rates**

ltem	Size	Per Hour	Per Month	Min.	
Forklift (Self Drive)	Up to 3 tons	\$65.12	-	1/2 hour	
Forklift and operator	Up to 3 tons	\$111.76	-	1 hour	
Forklift and operator	3 tons and over	\$111.76	-	1 hour	
Hoist-WWall (Self Operate)	3 tons	\$65.11	-	1/2 hour	
Cranes-D 9&6 (Self Operate)	3/4 tons	\$31.84	-	1/2 hour	
Crane-WWall	3 tons	\$111.66	-	1/2 hour	
Dumpster	1.50 cubic yd.		\$69.96	Until full	
Fenced Storage	Misc.		\$.50/sq. ft.	\$80.00/ mo	
Net Sheds					
Fishing & commercial customers	200-700 sq. ft	-	\$.64/sq. ft.	\$128.00/ mo	
Upland tenants	200-700 sq. ft	-	\$.70/sq. ft.	\$140.00/ mo	
General public	200-700 sq. ft	-	\$.77/sq. ft.	\$154.00/ mo	
Electricity is charged at Seattle City Light rates					

Available seven days a week; reservations first come first served

- Leasehold tax of 12.84% not included in rates shown.
- Sign out at Fishermen's Terminal Office

Reservations: Call 206-787-3395 or radio VHF Channel 17





3919 18th Avenue West, Seattle, WA 98199

PORT OF SEATTLE